
Newsletter: Friday 5th April 2017 

L O V E  O N E  A N O T H E R ,  A S  I  

H A V E  L O V E D  Y O U ,  I N  O U R  

H O M E ,  S C H O O L  A N D  

P A R I S H  F A M I L I E S .  
 

@ S A I N T A N N E S C P S   

DATES FOR 

YOUR DIARY 

Holy        

Communion 

meeting 

10.5.2017 at 

5pm—St. 

Anne’s 

school 

Mrs K Baylis – Headteacher 

St.Anne’s Catholic Primary School 

Chace Avenue, Coventry CV3 3AD 

Tel: 024 76302882  

“Love one another, as I have loved you, in home, school and parish families.” 

 

 

UNIFORM 

We would like to remind all     
parents that school cardigans 
and jumpers are ordered online, 
we no longer hold any uniform in 
school.  If you go to the school 
website and click on the parent 
heading then uniform there is a 
direct link to the Brigade uniform 
website.  Ties, book bags and 
water bottles can still be         
purchased from the school      
office.  The deadline to receive    
delivery free of charge to school 
before the end of term is the 
30th JUNE 2017.  Can we also 
remind parents that skirts and 
trousers should be grey not 
black.  Thank you. 

 

NEW HOLIDAY DATES 

Please see the attached sheet 
with the 2017/18 holiday dates.   

 

 

WARMER WEATHER 

Hopefully, this lovely sunny 

weather will continue.  Please do 

ensure you send in a bottle of 

clean water with your child     

every day. On warmer days they 

should also have suntan lotion 

applied in the morning.  If it is 

really hot, a hat should also be 

sent in for them to wear during 

break and lunchtimes.  We will 

be sending home a letter shortly 

regarding keeping safe in the 

sun. 

RECEPTION CLASS 

We still have places for our     

Reception class  in September.  

Children are eligible to start 

school at the beginning of the 

school year after their 4th      

birthday provided they have 

reached the age of 4 by the 31st 

August 2017.  Please contact 

admissions on 02476831780 or 

contact the school office for 

more information. 

Letters will be going out next 

week to parents of children that 

have been allocated a space    

inviting them to a ‘Get Ready for 

School meeting’ on the   

Wednesday 5th July 2017. 

 



Term Pupil Dates Staff Training Days 

  

Autumn 1 2017 
  

Tuesday 5th September 2017 – 

Friday 20th October 2017 

Monday 4th September 2017 

HALF TERM Saturday 21st October 2017 – Sunday 29th October 2017 

  

Autumn 2 2017 

  

  

Monday 30th October 2017 – 

Thursday 21st December 2017 

Friday 17th November 2017 

CHRISTMAS 

BREAK 

Friday 22nd December 2017 – Sunday 7th January 2018 

Spring 1 2018 

  

  

Monday 8th January 2018 – 

Friday 16th February 2018 

  

  

HALF TERM 

Saturday 17th February 2018 – Sunday 25th February 2018 

Spring 2 2018   

Monday 26th February 2018 – 

Thursday 29th March 2018 (Maundy Thursday) 

  

  

  

EASTER BREAK Friday 30th March 2018 (Good Friday) – Sunday 15th April 2018 

Summer 1 2018   

Monday 16th April 2018 – 

Friday 25th May 2018 

  

Mayday bank holiday: Monday 7th May 2018 

  

  

  

HALF TERM Saturday 26th May 2018 – Sunday 3rd June 2018 

Summer 2 2018  Monday 4th June 2018 – 

Friday 20th July 2018 – children finish on this day. 

Staff training days x 3 

Monday 23rd July 2018 

Tuesday 24th July 2018 

Wednesday 25th July 2018 

St. Anne’s 
Catholic Primary School 

 
Terms and Holidays 2017/2018 



 

 

 Star 1 Star 2 

Year R Lilas Nadia 

Year 1 Kacper Natalia 

Year 2 Leah Aironas 

Year 3 Madison-May Natasha 

Year 4 Darius Benjamin 

Year 5 Joshua W Holly T 

Year 6 Renee Aadam 

Well done to all of our wonderful stars this 

week.   

Happy birthday to all of the children who have 

had a birthday in April Finley & Victoria M: 

So far in May: Emme-Mai, Macy,                  

Summer-Louise, Maja 

Reece’s Sports star: 

Dylan—Year 4 

Class % Target met 

YEAR R 96.0  

YEAR 1 95.8  

YEAR 2 95.2  

YEAR 3 98.7 YES 

YEAR 4 99.3 YES 

YEAR 5 93.0  

YEAR 6 97.7 YES 

Well done to 

year 4 —

winners of the 

£5 this week 


